
 
2023 – NARBERTH GIRLS BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

JUNIOR LEAGUE 
 

ALL GAMES @ 7:00PM 
 

  
Monday  May 15    3 – 5    
Tuesday  May 16    2 – 1    
Wednesday  May 17    4 – 3     
Thursday  May 18    6 – 5     
Monday  May 22    6 – 2     
Tuesday  May 23    1 – 4    
Wednesday  May 24    3 – 2              
Thursday  May 25     6 – 5    
Tuesday  May 30    3 – 6     
Wednesday  May 31    4 – 2   
Thursday  June 1     5 – 1      
Monday  June 5     5 – 4    
Tuesday  June 6     3 – 1    
Thursday   June 8     6 – 4     
Monday  June 12    4 – 5   
Tuesday  June 13    2 – 1    
Wednesday  June 14    6 – 3      
Thursday  June 15    2 – 5 (@SMS Gym) 
Thursday  June 15    1 – 4      
Monday  June 19    3 – 2    
Tuesday  June 20    1 – 6    
Wednesday  June 21    4 – 2    
Thursday  June 22    1 – 5     
Monday  June 26    5 – 3 
Tuesday  June 27    4 – 6     
Wednesday  June 28    3 – 1      
Thursday  June 29    6 – 2 
 

LOCATION OF RAIN GAMES – ST. MARGARET’S GYM** 
 

1. MCSHEA’S PUB    BILL HENDERSON   610-888-0480 
MICHELLE MICHAEL 
 

2. GREAT AMERICAN PUB   KIRSTEN LAWSON   610-724-7685 
 

3. ADDIS ELECTRIC    ANDY COBAUGH   610-220-3400 
ALLISON WALKER 

 
4. NABERTH JR WOMEN’S CLUB  ELLIE O’KEEFE   484-800-6434 

 
5. STRETCH FUNERAL SERVICE  ALEX DEMAIO   267-370-4369 

 
6. HARMELIN MEDIA    HELEN HOBAN   610-585-7847 

 

PLAYOFFS:   JULY 10 THROUGH JULY 20 


